
CITY TOTAL 1st

Sunday, December 7, 2025 NIBRS WEEKLY COMPSTAT REPORT by Watch DATE OF OCCURENCE

Wk 4 Wk 3 Wk 2

Curr 
Wee

k
C14 
Dys

Lst 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

LY 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

CY 
28Dys 

LY 
28Dys 

Cnt 
Diff YTD

YTD 
LY Cnt Diff % Chg

Violent

AGG ASSAULT - FV 11 13 8 17 25 24 1 20 5 49 30 19 461 483 -22 -4.55%

AGG ASSAULT - NFV 19 21 8 16 24 40 -16 40 -16 64 78 -14 1007 1219 -212 -17.39%

Sub-Total 30 34 16 33 49 64 -15 60 -11 113 108 5 1468 1702 -234 -13.75%

MURDER & 
NONNEGLIGENT 
MANSLAUGHTER

1 1 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 4 3 1 56 51 5 9.80%

Sub-Total 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 4 3 1 56 51 5 9.80%

ROBBERY-BUSINESS 0 1 3 2 5 1 4 2 3 6 6 0 73 87 -14 -16.09%

ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL 10 9 6 3 9 19 -10 23 -14 28 39 -11 450 513 -63 -12.28%

Sub-Total 10 10 9 5 14 20 -6 25 -11 34 45 -11 523 600 -77 -12.83%

FONDLING 1 1 0 0 0 2 -2 3 -3 2 6 -4 68 81 -13 -16.05%

INCEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00%

RAPE 1 0 3 1 4 1 3 4 0 5 7 -2 86 117 -31 -26.50%

SEXUAL ASSAULT 
WITH AN OBJECT

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 2 -2 21 21 0 0.00%

SODOMY 1 0 3 1 4 1 3 1 3 5 2 3 39 30 9 30.00%

STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

Sub-Total 3 1 6 2 8 4 4 9 -1 12 17 -5 215 250 -35 -14.00%

Violent :  Sub_Total 44 46 32 41 73 90 -17 95 -22 163 173 -10 2262 2603 -341 -13.10%

Non-
Violent

BURGLARY-BUSINESS 27 44 41 28 69 71 -2 90 -21 140 168 -28 1724 2142 -418 -19.51%

BURGLARY-
RESIDENCE

11 11 9 11 20 22 -2 27 -7 42 56 -14 639 694 -55 -7.93%

Sub-Total 38 55 50 39 89 93 -4 117 -28 182 224 -42 2363 2836 -473 -16.68%

BMV 130 90 111 100 211 220 -9 237 -26 431 439 -8 5523 5726 -203 -3.55%

OTHER THEFT 34 43 37 13 50 77 -27 89 -39 127 171 -44 1950 2367 -417 -17.62%

SHOPLIFTING 4 4 1 0 1 8 -7 9 -8 9 18 -9 166 146 20 13.70%

Sub-Total 168 137 149 113 262 305 -43 335 -73 567 628 -61 7639 8239 -600 -7.28%

UUMV 92 85 93 92 185 177 8 262 -77 362 498 -136 4879 6635 -1756 -26.47%

Sub-Total 92 85 93 92 185 177 8 262 -77 362 498 -136 4879 6635 -1756 -26.47%

Non-Violent :  
Sub_Total

298 277 292 244 536 575 -39 714 -178 1111 1350 -239 14881 17710 -2829 -15.97%

Total 1 : Watch Sub-Total 342 323 324 285 609 665 -56 809 -200 1274 1523 -249 17143 20313 -3170 -15.61%

12/8/2025 9:11:01 AM

 These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and 
sometimes adjusted throughout the year due to re-classifications after being investigated or reports filed at a later date by a victim on a daily basis.

This Report is Run on Monday's and Thursday’s and End of Month, Date format: Date of Occurrence---  Counting format: NIBRS (National Incident Based Reporting System)

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



CITY TOTAL 2nd

Sunday, December 7, 2025 NIBRS WEEKLY COMPSTAT REPORT by Watch DATE OF OCCURENCE

Wk 4 Wk 3 Wk 2

Curr 
Wee

k
C14 
Dys

Lst 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

LY 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

CY 
28Dys 

LY 
28Dys 

Cnt 
Diff YTD

YTD 
LY Cnt Diff % Chg

Violent

AGG ASSAULT - FV 11 10 8 8 16 21 -5 10 6 37 28 9 399 404 -5 -1.24%

AGG ASSAULT - NFV 16 20 8 5 13 36 -23 21 -8 49 56 -7 807 912 -105 -11.51%

Sub-Total 27 30 16 13 29 57 -28 31 -2 86 84 2 1206 1316 -110 -8.36%

MURDER & 
NONNEGLIGENT 
MANSLAUGHTER

1 1 1 2 3 2 1 1 2 5 2 3 30 34 -4 -11.76%

Sub-Total 1 1 1 2 3 2 1 1 2 5 2 3 30 34 -4 -11.76%

ROBBERY-BUSINESS 1 4 1 3 4 5 -1 5 -1 9 12 -3 155 175 -20 -11.43%

ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL 4 11 7 7 14 15 -1 18 -4 29 34 -5 353 395 -42 -10.63%

Sub-Total 5 15 8 10 18 20 -2 23 -5 38 46 -8 508 570 -62 -10.88%

FONDLING 2 2 2 0 2 4 -2 3 -1 6 8 -2 69 69 0 0.00%

INCEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 -100.00%

RAPE 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 6 -5 2 12 -10 57 81 -24 -29.63%

SEXUAL ASSAULT 
WITH AN OBJECT

1 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 0 1 16 22 -6 -27.27%

SODOMY 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 31 30 1 3.33%

STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

Sub-Total 5 2 2 2 4 7 -3 9 -5 11 21 -10 173 203 -30 -14.78%

Violent :  Sub_Total 38 48 27 27 54 86 -32 64 -10 140 153 -13 1917 2123 -206 -9.70%

Non-
Violent

BURGLARY-BUSINESS 21 14 13 5 18 35 -17 32 -14 53 70 -17 689 774 -85 -10.98%

BURGLARY-
RESIDENCE

9 11 4 5 9 20 -11 23 -14 29 56 -27 736 724 12 1.66%

Sub-Total 30 25 17 10 27 55 -28 55 -28 82 126 -44 1425 1498 -73 -4.87%

BMV 79 71 60 52 112 150 -38 120 -8 262 269 -7 3489 3626 -137 -3.78%

OTHER THEFT 44 45 35 35 70 89 -19 100 -30 159 216 -57 2252 2966 -714 -24.07%

SHOPLIFTING 41 33 30 19 49 74 -25 56 -7 123 119 4 1671 1360 311 22.87%

Sub-Total 164 149 125 106 231 313 -82 276 -45 544 604 -60 7412 7952 -540 -6.79%

UUMV 34 53 50 42 92 87 5 93 -1 179 194 -15 2482 3053 -571 -18.70%

Sub-Total 34 53 50 42 92 87 5 93 -1 179 194 -15 2482 3053 -571 -18.70%

Non-Violent :  
Sub_Total

228 227 192 158 350 455 -105 424 -74 805 924 -119 11319 12503 -1184 -9.47%

Total 2 : Watch Sub-Total 266 275 219 185 404 541 -137 488 -84 945 1077 -132 13236 14626 -1390 -9.50%

12/8/2025 9:11:01 AM

 These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and 
sometimes adjusted throughout the year due to re-classifications after being investigated or reports filed at a later date by a victim on a daily basis.

This Report is Run on Monday's and Thursday’s and End of Month, Date format: Date of Occurrence---  Counting format: NIBRS (National Incident Based Reporting System)

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



CITY TOTAL
3rd

Sunday, December 7, 2025 NIBRS WEEKLY COMPSTAT REPORT by Watch DATE OF OCCURENCE

Wk 4 Wk 3 Wk 2

Curr 
Wee

k
C14 
Dys

Lst 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

LY 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

CY 
28Dys 

LY 
28Dys 

Cnt 
Diff YTD

YTD 
LY Cnt Diff % Chg

Violent

AGG ASSAULT - FV 7 16 8 10 18 23 -5 24 -6 41 53 -12 656 686 -30 -4.37%

AGG ASSAULT - NFV 29 45 21 14 35 74 -39 64 -29 109 129 -20 1561 1900 -339 -17.84%

Sub-Total 36 61 29 24 53 97 -44 88 -35 150 182 -32 2217 2586 -369 -14.27%

MURDER & 
NONNEGLIGENT 
MANSLAUGHTER

4 1 0 1 1 5 -4 1 0 6 5 1 46 84 -38 -45.24%

Sub-Total 4 1 0 1 1 5 -4 1 0 6 5 1 46 84 -38 -45.24%

ROBBERY-BUSINESS 8 2 3 2 5 10 -5 2 3 15 12 3 199 187 12 6.42%

ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL 13 16 12 11 23 29 -6 28 -5 52 62 -10 659 771 -112 -14.53%

Sub-Total 21 18 15 13 28 39 -11 30 -2 67 74 -7 858 958 -100 -10.44%

FONDLING 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 3 -1 4 5 -1 103 104 -1 -0.96%

INCEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

RAPE 2 0 2 2 4 2 2 1 3 6 3 3 74 79 -5 -6.33%

SEXUAL ASSAULT 
WITH AN OBJECT

0 1 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 2 -1 13 22 -9 -40.91%

SODOMY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 5 -5 22 30 -8 -26.67%

STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

Sub-Total 2 3 4 2 6 5 1 5 1 11 15 -4 212 235 -23 -9.79%

Violent :  Sub_Total 63 83 48 40 88 146 -58 124 -36 234 276 -42 3333 3863 -530 -13.72%

Non-
Violent

BURGLARY-BUSINESS 15 14 14 6 20 29 -9 34 -14 49 65 -16 625 685 -60 -8.76%

BURGLARY-
RESIDENCE

16 14 15 11 26 30 -4 26 0 56 48 8 642 590 52 8.81%

Sub-Total 31 28 29 17 46 59 -13 60 -14 105 113 -8 1267 1275 -8 -0.63%

BMV 66 78 72 67 139 144 -5 128 11 283 235 48 3801 3310 491 14.83%

OTHER THEFT 39 40 37 30 67 79 -12 116 -49 146 210 -64 2076 2387 -311 -13.03%

SHOPLIFTING 30 26 33 15 48 56 -8 51 -3 104 121 -17 1605 1275 330 25.88%

Sub-Total 135 144 142 112 254 279 -25 295 -41 533 566 -33 7482 6972 510 7.31%

UUMV 69 47 77 51 128 116 12 184 -56 244 311 -67 3134 3998 -864 -21.61%

Sub-Total 69 47 77 51 128 116 12 184 -56 244 311 -67 3134 3998 -864 -21.61%

Non-Violent :  
Sub_Total

235 219 248 180 428 454 -26 539 -111 882 990 -108 11883 12245 -362 -2.96%

Total 3 : Watch Sub-Total 298 302 296 220 516 600 -84 663 -147 1116 1266 -150 15216 16108 -892 -5.54%

Total Total 906 900 839 690 1529 1806 -277 1960 -431 3335 3866 -531 45595 51047 -5452 -10.68%

12/8/2025 9:11:01 AM

 These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and 
sometimes adjusted throughout the year due to re-classifications after being investigated or reports filed at a later date by a victim on a daily basis.

This Report is Run on Monday's and Thursday’s and End of Month, Date format: Date of Occurrence---  Counting format: NIBRS (National Incident Based Reporting System)

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



CENTRAL 1st

Sunday, December 7, 2025 NIBRS WEEKLY COMPSTAT REPORT by Watch DATE OF OCCURENCE

Wk 4 Wk 3 Wk 2

Curr 
Wee

k
C14 
Dys

Lst 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

LY 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

CY 
28Dys 

LY 
28Dys 

Cnt 
Diff YTD

YTD 
LY Cnt Diff % Chg

Violent

AGG ASSAULT - FV 0 2 0 6 6 2 4 2 4 8 4 4 48 52 -4 -7.69%

AGG ASSAULT - NFV 0 2 5 0 5 2 3 5 0 7 9 -2 141 151 -10 -6.62%

Sub-Total 0 4 5 6 11 4 7 7 4 15 13 2 189 203 -14 -6.90%

MURDER & 
NONNEGLIGENT 
MANSLAUGHTER

0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 7 7 0 0.00%

Sub-Total 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 7 7 0 0.00%

ROBBERY-BUSINESS 0 1 0 0 0 1 -1 1 -1 1 1 0 10 12 -2 -16.67%

ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 2 0 4 2 2 93 98 -5 -5.10%

Sub-Total 1 2 1 1 2 3 -1 3 -1 5 3 2 103 110 -7 -6.36%

FONDLING 0 1 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 0 1 9 11 -2 -18.18%

INCEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

RAPE 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 1 2 1 1 18 16 2 12.50%

SEXUAL ASSAULT 
WITH AN OBJECT

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 2 5 >100%

SODOMY 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 2 10 3 7 >100%

STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

Sub-Total 0 1 4 0 4 1 3 1 3 5 1 4 44 32 12 37.50%

Violent :  Sub_Total 1 7 11 7 18 8 10 11 7 26 17 9 343 352 -9 -2.56%

Non-
Violent

BURGLARY-BUSINESS 2 3 6 6 12 5 7 4 8 17 17 0 254 291 -37 -12.71%

BURGLARY-
RESIDENCE

1 1 1 2 3 2 1 4 -1 5 11 -6 112 111 1 0.90%

Sub-Total 3 4 7 8 15 7 8 8 7 22 28 -6 366 402 -36 -8.96%

BMV 33 16 23 24 47 49 -2 51 -4 96 86 10 1378 1329 49 3.69%

OTHER THEFT 1 10 12 5 17 11 6 16 1 28 30 -2 482 489 -7 -1.43%

SHOPLIFTING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 -3 0 5 -5 19 15 4 26.67%

Sub-Total 34 26 35 29 64 60 4 70 -6 124 121 3 1879 1833 46 2.51%

UUMV 17 10 11 15 26 27 -1 48 -22 53 83 -30 760 981 -221 -22.53%

Sub-Total 17 10 11 15 26 27 -1 48 -22 53 83 -30 760 981 -221 -22.53%

Non-Violent :  
Sub_Total

54 40 53 52 105 94 11 126 -21 199 232 -33 3005 3216 -211 -6.56%

Total 1 : Watch Sub-Total 55 47 64 59 123 102 21 137 -14 225 249 -24 3348 3568 -220 -6.17%

12/8/2025 9:11:01 AM

 These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and 
sometimes adjusted throughout the year due to re-classifications after being investigated or reports filed at a later date by a victim on a daily basis.

This Report is Run on Monday's and Thursday’s and End of Month, Date format: Date of Occurrence---  Counting format: NIBRS (National Incident Based Reporting System)

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



CENTRAL 2nd

Sunday, December 7, 2025 NIBRS WEEKLY COMPSTAT REPORT by Watch DATE OF OCCURENCE

Wk 4 Wk 3 Wk 2

Curr 
Wee

k
C14 
Dys

Lst 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

LY 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

CY 
28Dys 

LY 
28Dys 

Cnt 
Diff YTD

YTD 
LY Cnt Diff % Chg

Violent

AGG ASSAULT - FV 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 1 1 4 4 0 37 31 6 19.35%

AGG ASSAULT - NFV 2 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 0 4 4 0 89 104 -15 -14.42%

Sub-Total 2 2 2 2 4 4 0 3 1 8 8 0 126 135 -9 -6.67%

MURDER & 
NONNEGLIGENT 
MANSLAUGHTER

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 -1 -25.00%

Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 -1 -25.00%

ROBBERY-BUSINESS 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 19 9 10 >100%

ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL 0 3 2 0 2 3 -1 0 2 5 2 3 43 40 3 7.50%

Sub-Total 0 4 2 1 3 4 -1 0 3 7 3 4 62 49 13 26.53%

FONDLING 1 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 0 1 13 6 7 >100%

INCEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 2 -2 2 10 -8 -80.00%

SEXUAL ASSAULT 
WITH AN OBJECT

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 -2 -66.67%

SODOMY 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 4 2 2 100.00%

STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

Sub-Total 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 2 0 20 21 -1 -4.76%

Violent :  Sub_Total 3 6 4 4 8 9 -1 4 4 17 13 4 211 209 2 0.96%

Non-
Violent

BURGLARY-BUSINESS 2 3 1 0 1 5 -4 5 -4 6 12 -6 83 77 6 7.79%

BURGLARY-
RESIDENCE

2 2 1 1 2 4 -2 1 1 6 6 0 109 76 33 43.42%

Sub-Total 4 5 2 1 3 9 -6 6 -3 12 18 -6 192 153 39 25.49%

BMV 10 19 8 12 20 29 -9 32 -12 49 67 -18 744 786 -42 -5.34%

OTHER THEFT 10 9 5 7 12 19 -7 22 -10 31 40 -9 434 539 -105 -19.48%

SHOPLIFTING 8 5 9 1 10 13 -3 10 0 23 15 8 226 164 62 37.80%

Sub-Total 28 33 22 20 42 61 -19 64 -22 103 122 -19 1404 1489 -85 -5.71%

UUMV 2 9 11 9 20 11 9 25 -5 31 48 -17 496 580 -84 -14.48%

Sub-Total 2 9 11 9 20 11 9 25 -5 31 48 -17 496 580 -84 -14.48%

Non-Violent :  
Sub_Total

34 47 35 30 65 81 -16 95 -30 146 188 -42 2092 2222 -130 -5.85%

Total 2 : Watch Sub-Total 37 53 39 34 73 90 -17 99 -26 163 201 -38 2303 2431 -128 -5.27%

12/8/2025 9:11:01 AM

 These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and 
sometimes adjusted throughout the year due to re-classifications after being investigated or reports filed at a later date by a victim on a daily basis.

This Report is Run on Monday's and Thursday’s and End of Month, Date format: Date of Occurrence---  Counting format: NIBRS (National Incident Based Reporting System)

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



CENTRAL
3rd

Sunday, December 7, 2025 NIBRS WEEKLY COMPSTAT REPORT by Watch DATE OF OCCURENCE

Wk 4 Wk 3 Wk 2

Curr 
Wee

k
C14 
Dys

Lst 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

LY 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

CY 
28Dys 

LY 
28Dys 

Cnt 
Diff YTD

YTD 
LY Cnt Diff % Chg

Violent

AGG ASSAULT - FV 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 1 1 2 1 1 58 42 16 38.10%

AGG ASSAULT - NFV 1 1 2 2 4 2 2 2 2 6 8 -2 156 197 -41 -20.81%

Sub-Total 1 1 3 3 6 2 4 3 3 8 9 -1 214 239 -25 -10.46%

MURDER & 
NONNEGLIGENT 
MANSLAUGHTER

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 -2 6 7 -1 -14.29%

Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 -2 6 7 -1 -14.29%

ROBBERY-BUSINESS 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 26 23 3 13.04%

ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL 5 3 2 1 3 8 -5 6 -3 11 9 2 71 90 -19 -21.11%

Sub-Total 5 3 3 1 4 8 -4 6 -2 12 10 2 97 113 -16 -14.16%

FONDLING 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 14 16 -2 -12.50%

INCEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

RAPE 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 5 7 -2 -28.57%

SEXUAL ASSAULT 
WITH AN OBJECT

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 -5 -71.43%

SODOMY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 3 8 -5 -62.50%

STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

Sub-Total 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 2 2 1 1 24 38 -14 -36.84%

Violent :  Sub_Total 6 4 7 5 12 10 2 9 3 22 22 0 341 397 -56 -14.11%

Non-
Violent

BURGLARY-BUSINESS 5 3 3 0 3 8 -5 4 -1 11 8 3 86 95 -9 -9.47%

BURGLARY-
RESIDENCE

2 1 2 0 2 3 -1 3 -1 5 8 -3 101 88 13 14.77%

Sub-Total 7 4 5 0 5 11 -6 7 -2 16 16 0 187 183 4 2.19%

BMV 17 27 18 28 46 44 2 38 8 90 64 26 1212 864 348 40.28%

OTHER THEFT 10 8 11 4 15 18 -3 19 -4 33 44 -11 451 501 -50 -9.98%

SHOPLIFTING 1 1 3 5 8 2 6 5 3 10 5 5 217 95 122 >100%

Sub-Total 28 36 32 37 69 64 5 62 7 133 113 20 1880 1460 420 28.77%

UUMV 17 7 15 12 27 24 3 42 -15 51 73 -22 658 888 -230 -25.90%

Sub-Total 17 7 15 12 27 24 3 42 -15 51 73 -22 658 888 -230 -25.90%

Non-Violent :  
Sub_Total

52 47 52 49 101 99 2 111 -10 200 202 -2 2725 2531 194 7.66%

Total 3 : Watch Sub-Total 58 51 59 54 113 109 4 120 -7 222 224 -2 3066 2928 138 4.71%

Total Total 150 151 162 147 309 301 8 356 -47 610 674 -64 8717 8927 -210 -2.35%

12/8/2025 9:11:01 AM

 These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and 
sometimes adjusted throughout the year due to re-classifications after being investigated or reports filed at a later date by a victim on a daily basis.

This Report is Run on Monday's and Thursday’s and End of Month, Date format: Date of Occurrence---  Counting format: NIBRS (National Incident Based Reporting System)

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



NORTHEAST 1st

Sunday, December 7, 2025 NIBRS WEEKLY COMPSTAT REPORT by Watch DATE OF OCCURENCE

Wk 4 Wk 3 Wk 2

Curr 
Wee

k
C14 
Dys

Lst 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

LY 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

CY 
28Dys 

LY 
28Dys 

Cnt 
Diff YTD

YTD 
LY Cnt Diff % Chg

Violent

AGG ASSAULT - FV 2 3 3 3 6 5 1 2 4 11 3 8 91 95 -4 -4.21%

AGG ASSAULT - NFV 3 1 0 0 0 4 -4 3 -3 4 14 -10 164 171 -7 -4.09%

Sub-Total 5 4 3 3 6 9 -3 5 1 15 17 -2 255 266 -11 -4.14%

MURDER & 
NONNEGLIGENT 
MANSLAUGHTER

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 -2 -25.00%

Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 -2 -25.00%

ROBBERY-BUSINESS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 7 15 -8 -53.33%

ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL 1 1 0 1 1 2 -1 3 -2 3 3 0 45 64 -19 -29.69%

Sub-Total 1 1 0 1 1 2 -1 3 -2 3 4 -1 52 79 -27 -34.18%

FONDLING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 1 -1 4 13 -9 -69.23%

INCEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 12 20 -8 -40.00%

SEXUAL ASSAULT 
WITH AN OBJECT

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 -1 -25.00%

SODOMY 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 7 5 2 40.00%

STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

Sub-Total 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 3 -2 26 42 -16 -38.10%

Violent :  Sub_Total 6 5 3 5 8 11 -3 9 -1 19 24 -5 339 395 -56 -14.18%

Non-
Violent

BURGLARY-BUSINESS 6 9 7 3 10 15 -5 20 -10 25 38 -13 282 372 -90 -24.19%

BURGLARY-
RESIDENCE

1 3 2 3 5 4 1 9 -4 9 14 -5 150 183 -33 -18.03%

Sub-Total 7 12 9 6 15 19 -4 29 -14 34 52 -18 432 555 -123 -22.16%

BMV 16 13 17 15 32 29 3 50 -18 61 78 -17 845 935 -90 -9.63%

OTHER THEFT 3 1 8 4 12 4 8 10 2 16 16 0 263 343 -80 -23.32%

SHOPLIFTING 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 2 2 0 30 24 6 25.00%

Sub-Total 19 15 26 19 45 34 11 61 -16 79 96 -17 1138 1302 -164 -12.60%

UUMV 17 16 17 24 41 33 8 46 -5 74 97 -23 764 1184 -420 -35.47%

Sub-Total 17 16 17 24 41 33 8 46 -5 74 97 -23 764 1184 -420 -35.47%

Non-Violent :  
Sub_Total

43 43 52 49 101 86 15 136 -35 187 245 -58 2334 3041 -707 -23.25%

Total 1 : Watch Sub-Total 49 48 55 54 109 97 12 145 -36 206 269 -63 2673 3436 -763 -22.21%

12/8/2025 9:11:01 AM

 These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and 
sometimes adjusted throughout the year due to re-classifications after being investigated or reports filed at a later date by a victim on a daily basis.

This Report is Run on Monday's and Thursday’s and End of Month, Date format: Date of Occurrence---  Counting format: NIBRS (National Incident Based Reporting System)

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



NORTHEAST 2nd

Sunday, December 7, 2025 NIBRS WEEKLY COMPSTAT REPORT by Watch DATE OF OCCURENCE

Wk 4 Wk 3 Wk 2

Curr 
Wee

k
C14 
Dys

Lst 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

LY 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

CY 
28Dys 

LY 
28Dys 

Cnt 
Diff YTD

YTD 
LY Cnt Diff % Chg

Violent

AGG ASSAULT - FV 0 2 3 2 5 2 3 2 3 7 5 2 70 78 -8 -10.26%

AGG ASSAULT - NFV 1 4 0 1 1 5 -4 2 -1 6 8 -2 127 152 -25 -16.45%

Sub-Total 1 6 3 3 6 7 -1 4 2 13 13 0 197 230 -33 -14.35%

MURDER & 
NONNEGLIGENT 
MANSLAUGHTER

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 1 -1 3 4 -1 -25.00%

Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 1 -1 3 4 -1 -25.00%

ROBBERY-BUSINESS 1 1 0 0 0 2 -2 1 -1 2 2 0 29 24 5 20.83%

ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL 1 1 0 1 1 2 -1 5 -4 3 10 -7 72 77 -5 -6.49%

Sub-Total 2 2 0 1 1 4 -3 6 -5 5 12 -7 101 101 0 0.00%

FONDLING 0 1 0 0 0 1 -1 1 -1 1 3 -2 18 16 2 12.50%

INCEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 2 -2 7 9 -2 -22.22%

SEXUAL ASSAULT 
WITH AN OBJECT

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 -1 -20.00%

SODOMY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5 2 40.00%

STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

Sub-Total 0 1 0 0 0 1 -1 2 -2 1 5 -4 36 35 1 2.86%

Violent :  Sub_Total 3 9 3 4 7 12 -5 13 -6 19 31 -12 337 370 -33 -8.92%

Non-
Violent

BURGLARY-BUSINESS 8 1 3 0 3 9 -6 6 -3 12 12 0 154 189 -35 -18.52%

BURGLARY-
RESIDENCE

1 3 0 0 0 4 -4 3 -3 4 12 -8 160 183 -23 -12.57%

Sub-Total 9 4 3 0 3 13 -10 9 -6 16 24 -8 314 372 -58 -15.59%

BMV 15 8 10 10 20 23 -3 23 -3 43 48 -5 619 623 -4 -0.64%

OTHER THEFT 7 10 5 4 9 17 -8 12 -3 26 31 -5 434 527 -93 -17.65%

SHOPLIFTING 8 7 9 8 17 15 2 8 9 32 25 7 379 301 78 25.91%

Sub-Total 30 25 24 22 46 55 -9 43 3 101 104 -3 1432 1451 -19 -1.31%

UUMV 5 4 6 9 15 9 6 17 -2 24 35 -11 307 471 -164 -34.82%

Sub-Total 5 4 6 9 15 9 6 17 -2 24 35 -11 307 471 -164 -34.82%

Non-Violent :  
Sub_Total

44 33 33 31 64 77 -13 69 -5 141 163 -22 2053 2294 -241 -10.51%

Total 2 : Watch Sub-Total 47 42 36 35 71 89 -18 82 -11 160 194 -34 2390 2664 -274 -10.29%

12/8/2025 9:11:01 AM

 These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and 
sometimes adjusted throughout the year due to re-classifications after being investigated or reports filed at a later date by a victim on a daily basis.

This Report is Run on Monday's and Thursday’s and End of Month, Date format: Date of Occurrence---  Counting format: NIBRS (National Incident Based Reporting System)

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



NORTHEAST
3rd

Sunday, December 7, 2025 NIBRS WEEKLY COMPSTAT REPORT by Watch DATE OF OCCURENCE

Wk 4 Wk 3 Wk 2

Curr 
Wee

k
C14 
Dys

Lst 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

LY 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

CY 
28Dys 

LY 
28Dys 

Cnt 
Diff YTD

YTD 
LY Cnt Diff % Chg

Violent

AGG ASSAULT - FV 1 2 1 3 4 3 1 3 1 7 6 1 124 106 18 16.98%

AGG ASSAULT - NFV 6 7 4 1 5 13 -8 5 0 18 15 3 224 265 -41 -15.47%

Sub-Total 7 9 5 4 9 16 -7 8 1 25 21 4 348 371 -23 -6.20%

MURDER & 
NONNEGLIGENT 
MANSLAUGHTER

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 1 -1 3 8 -5 -62.50%

Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 1 -1 3 8 -5 -62.50%

ROBBERY-BUSINESS 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 -1 23 27 -4 -14.81%

ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL 2 3 2 4 6 5 1 3 3 11 4 7 126 136 -10 -7.35%

Sub-Total 2 3 3 4 7 5 2 4 3 12 6 6 149 163 -14 -8.59%

FONDLING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 16 19 -3 -15.79%

INCEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

RAPE 2 0 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 2 0 2 15 14 1 7.14%

SEXUAL ASSAULT 
WITH AN OBJECT

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 -3 -75.00%

SODOMY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0.00%

STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

Sub-Total 2 0 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 2 1 1 34 39 -5 -12.82%

Violent :  Sub_Total 11 12 8 8 16 23 -7 13 3 39 29 10 534 581 -47 -8.09%

Non-
Violent

BURGLARY-BUSINESS 1 1 1 3 4 2 2 10 -6 6 16 -10 144 148 -4 -2.70%

BURGLARY-
RESIDENCE

5 1 3 4 7 6 1 6 1 13 10 3 157 148 9 6.08%

Sub-Total 6 2 4 7 11 8 3 16 -5 19 26 -7 301 296 5 1.69%

BMV 13 12 5 3 8 25 -17 16 -8 33 33 0 509 494 15 3.04%

OTHER THEFT 4 5 4 7 11 9 2 17 -6 20 34 -14 344 399 -55 -13.78%

SHOPLIFTING 4 3 7 4 11 7 4 11 0 18 31 -13 385 406 -21 -5.17%

Sub-Total 21 20 16 14 30 41 -11 44 -14 71 98 -27 1238 1299 -61 -4.70%

UUMV 6 9 10 5 15 15 0 13 2 30 30 0 396 569 -173 -30.40%

Sub-Total 6 9 10 5 15 15 0 13 2 30 30 0 396 569 -173 -30.40%

Non-Violent :  
Sub_Total

33 31 30 26 56 64 -8 73 -17 120 154 -34 1935 2164 -229 -10.58%

Total 3 : Watch Sub-Total 44 43 38 34 72 87 -15 86 -14 159 183 -24 2469 2745 -276 -10.05%

Total Total 140 133 129 123 252 273 -21 313 -61 525 646 -121 7532 8845 -1313 -14.84%

12/8/2025 9:11:01 AM

 These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and 
sometimes adjusted throughout the year due to re-classifications after being investigated or reports filed at a later date by a victim on a daily basis.

This Report is Run on Monday's and Thursday’s and End of Month, Date format: Date of Occurrence---  Counting format: NIBRS (National Incident Based Reporting System)

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



SOUTHEAST 1st

Sunday, December 7, 2025 NIBRS WEEKLY COMPSTAT REPORT by Watch DATE OF OCCURENCE

Wk 4 Wk 3 Wk 2

Curr 
Wee

k
C14 
Dys

Lst 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

LY 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

CY 
28Dys 

LY 
28Dys 

Cnt 
Diff YTD

YTD 
LY Cnt Diff % Chg

Violent

AGG ASSAULT - FV 3 1 0 2 2 4 -2 2 0 6 5 1 86 85 1 1.18%

AGG ASSAULT - NFV 2 5 0 6 6 7 -1 13 -7 13 20 -7 211 287 -76 -26.48%

Sub-Total 5 6 0 8 8 11 -3 15 -7 19 25 -6 297 372 -75 -20.16%

MURDER & 
NONNEGLIGENT 
MANSLAUGHTER

1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 12 11 1 9.09%

Sub-Total 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 12 11 1 9.09%

ROBBERY-BUSINESS 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 2 15 13 2 15.38%

ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL 3 5 2 0 2 8 -6 2 0 10 5 5 77 77 0 0.00%

Sub-Total 3 5 4 0 4 8 -4 2 2 12 5 7 92 90 2 2.22%

FONDLING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 17 14 3 21.43%

INCEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 NC

RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 -2 0 3 -3 12 19 -7 -36.84%

SEXUAL ASSAULT 
WITH AN OBJECT

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 1 -1 5 2 3 >100%

SODOMY 1 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 0 1 7 3 4 >100%

STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

Sub-Total 1 0 0 0 0 1 -1 3 -3 1 5 -4 42 38 4 10.53%

Violent :  Sub_Total 10 11 4 9 13 21 -8 20 -7 34 36 -2 443 511 -68 -13.31%

Non-
Violent

BURGLARY-BUSINESS 2 4 4 2 6 6 0 12 -6 12 25 -13 228 318 -90 -28.30%

BURGLARY-
RESIDENCE

3 4 2 1 3 7 -4 6 -3 10 9 1 58 74 -16 -21.62%

Sub-Total 5 8 6 3 9 13 -4 18 -9 22 34 -12 286 392 -106 -27.04%

BMV 7 6 5 5 10 13 -3 12 -2 23 31 -8 333 368 -35 -9.51%

OTHER THEFT 6 4 2 1 3 10 -7 7 -4 13 18 -5 217 293 -76 -25.94%

SHOPLIFTING 1 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 0 1 10 7 3 42.86%

Sub-Total 14 10 7 6 13 24 -11 19 -6 37 49 -12 560 668 -108 -16.17%

UUMV 6 11 5 8 13 17 -4 31 -18 30 57 -27 529 791 -262 -33.12%

Sub-Total 6 11 5 8 13 17 -4 31 -18 30 57 -27 529 791 -262 -33.12%

Non-Violent :  
Sub_Total

25 29 18 17 35 54 -19 68 -33 89 140 -51 1375 1851 -476 -25.72%

Total 1 : Watch Sub-Total 35 40 22 26 48 75 -27 88 -40 123 176 -53 1818 2362 -544 -23.03%

12/8/2025 9:11:01 AM

 These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and 
sometimes adjusted throughout the year due to re-classifications after being investigated or reports filed at a later date by a victim on a daily basis.

This Report is Run on Monday's and Thursday’s and End of Month, Date format: Date of Occurrence---  Counting format: NIBRS (National Incident Based Reporting System)

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



SOUTHEAST 2nd

Sunday, December 7, 2025 NIBRS WEEKLY COMPSTAT REPORT by Watch DATE OF OCCURENCE

Wk 4 Wk 3 Wk 2

Curr 
Wee

k
C14 
Dys

Lst 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

LY 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

CY 
28Dys 

LY 
28Dys 

Cnt 
Diff YTD

YTD 
LY Cnt Diff % Chg

Violent

AGG ASSAULT - FV 2 3 2 3 5 5 0 2 3 10 5 5 86 93 -7 -7.53%

AGG ASSAULT - NFV 9 5 4 0 4 14 -10 6 -2 18 15 3 185 201 -16 -7.96%

Sub-Total 11 8 6 3 9 19 -10 8 1 28 20 8 271 294 -23 -7.82%

MURDER & 
NONNEGLIGENT 
MANSLAUGHTER

0 1 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 0 1 8 8 0 0.00%

Sub-Total 0 1 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 0 1 8 8 0 0.00%

ROBBERY-BUSINESS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 -3 0 4 -4 24 24 0 0.00%

ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL 1 4 1 0 1 5 -4 2 -1 6 3 3 70 74 -4 -5.41%

Sub-Total 1 4 1 0 1 5 -4 5 -4 6 7 -1 94 98 -4 -4.08%

FONDLING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 13 -5 -38.46%

INCEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 -100.00%

RAPE 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 15 19 -4 -21.05%

SEXUAL ASSAULT 
WITH AN OBJECT

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 -2 -50.00%

SODOMY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0.00%

STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

Sub-Total 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 33 45 -12 -26.67%

Violent :  Sub_Total 13 13 7 4 11 26 -15 14 -3 37 28 9 406 445 -39 -8.76%

Non-
Violent

BURGLARY-BUSINESS 0 6 0 1 1 6 -5 5 -4 7 10 -3 90 96 -6 -6.25%

BURGLARY-
RESIDENCE

3 0 2 1 3 3 0 4 -1 6 6 0 107 104 3 2.88%

Sub-Total 3 6 2 2 4 9 -5 9 -5 13 16 -3 197 200 -3 -1.50%

BMV 2 4 8 1 9 6 3 7 2 15 14 1 205 206 -1 -0.49%

OTHER THEFT 4 7 4 3 7 11 -4 10 -3 18 24 -6 245 366 -121 -33.06%

SHOPLIFTING 4 2 0 1 1 6 -5 2 -1 7 4 3 175 85 90 >100%

Sub-Total 10 13 12 5 17 23 -6 19 -2 40 42 -2 625 657 -32 -4.87%

UUMV 3 5 8 4 12 8 4 7 5 20 17 3 273 357 -84 -23.53%

Sub-Total 3 5 8 4 12 8 4 7 5 20 17 3 273 357 -84 -23.53%

Non-Violent :  
Sub_Total

16 24 22 11 33 40 -7 35 -2 73 75 -2 1095 1214 -119 -9.80%

Total 2 : Watch Sub-Total 29 37 29 15 44 66 -22 49 -5 110 103 7 1501 1659 -158 -9.52%

12/8/2025 9:11:01 AM

 These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and 
sometimes adjusted throughout the year due to re-classifications after being investigated or reports filed at a later date by a victim on a daily basis.

This Report is Run on Monday's and Thursday’s and End of Month, Date format: Date of Occurrence---  Counting format: NIBRS (National Incident Based Reporting System)

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



SOUTHEAST
3rd

Sunday, December 7, 2025 NIBRS WEEKLY COMPSTAT REPORT by Watch DATE OF OCCURENCE

Wk 4 Wk 3 Wk 2

Curr 
Wee

k
C14 
Dys

Lst 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

LY 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

CY 
28Dys 

LY 
28Dys 

Cnt 
Diff YTD

YTD 
LY Cnt Diff % Chg

Violent

AGG ASSAULT - FV 3 6 1 1 2 9 -7 4 -2 11 10 1 137 153 -16 -10.46%

AGG ASSAULT - NFV 5 11 8 4 12 16 -4 17 -5 28 26 2 363 399 -36 -9.02%

Sub-Total 8 17 9 5 14 25 -11 21 -7 39 36 3 500 552 -52 -9.42%

MURDER & 
NONNEGLIGENT 
MANSLAUGHTER

2 0 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 2 1 1 14 27 -13 -48.15%

Sub-Total 2 0 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 2 1 1 14 27 -13 -48.15%

ROBBERY-BUSINESS 2 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 2 4 4 0 29 39 -10 -25.64%

ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL 1 1 2 4 6 2 4 3 3 8 13 -5 128 156 -28 -17.95%

Sub-Total 3 1 2 6 8 4 4 3 5 12 17 -5 157 195 -38 -19.49%

FONDLING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 -3 0 3 -3 19 21 -2 -9.52%

INCEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

RAPE 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 3 -2 11 16 -5 -31.25%

SEXUAL ASSAULT 
WITH AN OBJECT

0 1 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 1 0 4 2 2 100.00%

SODOMY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 -2 5 6 -1 -16.67%

STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

Sub-Total 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 4 -3 2 9 -7 39 45 -6 -13.33%

Violent :  Sub_Total 13 19 11 12 23 32 -9 28 -5 55 63 -8 710 819 -109 -13.31%

Non-
Violent

BURGLARY-BUSINESS 1 2 1 2 3 3 0 5 -2 6 9 -3 61 69 -8 -11.59%

BURGLARY-
RESIDENCE

3 5 2 1 3 8 -5 5 -2 11 7 4 79 52 27 51.92%

Sub-Total 4 7 3 3 6 11 -5 10 -4 17 16 1 140 121 19 15.70%

BMV 3 3 4 1 5 6 -1 6 -1 11 18 -7 210 220 -10 -4.55%

OTHER THEFT 2 1 5 2 7 3 4 13 -6 10 21 -11 225 271 -46 -16.97%

SHOPLIFTING 8 3 2 0 2 11 -9 1 1 13 5 8 174 51 123 >100%

Sub-Total 13 7 11 3 14 20 -6 20 -6 34 44 -10 609 542 67 12.36%

UUMV 8 6 3 7 10 14 -4 13 -3 24 25 -1 332 457 -125 -27.35%

Sub-Total 8 6 3 7 10 14 -4 13 -3 24 25 -1 332 457 -125 -27.35%

Non-Violent :  
Sub_Total

25 20 17 13 30 45 -15 43 -13 75 85 -10 1081 1120 -39 -3.48%

Total 3 : Watch Sub-Total 38 39 28 25 53 77 -24 71 -18 130 148 -18 1791 1939 -148 -7.63%

Total Total 102 116 79 66 145 218 -73 208 -63 363 427 -64 5110 5960 -850 -14.26%

12/8/2025 9:11:01 AM

 These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and 
sometimes adjusted throughout the year due to re-classifications after being investigated or reports filed at a later date by a victim on a daily basis.

This Report is Run on Monday's and Thursday’s and End of Month, Date format: Date of Occurrence---  Counting format: NIBRS (National Incident Based Reporting System)

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



SOUTHWEST 1st

Sunday, December 7, 2025 NIBRS WEEKLY COMPSTAT REPORT by Watch DATE OF OCCURENCE

Wk 4 Wk 3 Wk 2

Curr 
Wee

k
C14 
Dys

Lst 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

LY 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

CY 
28Dys 

LY 
28Dys 

Cnt 
Diff YTD

YTD 
LY Cnt Diff % Chg

Violent

AGG ASSAULT - FV 1 4 2 2 4 5 -1 5 -1 9 8 1 83 64 19 29.69%

AGG ASSAULT - NFV 3 4 2 5 7 7 0 5 2 14 11 3 158 174 -16 -9.20%

Sub-Total 4 8 4 7 11 12 -1 10 1 23 19 4 241 238 3 1.26%

MURDER & 
NONNEGLIGENT 
MANSLAUGHTER

0 1 0 0 0 1 -1 1 -1 1 1 0 12 11 1 9.09%

Sub-Total 0 1 0 0 0 1 -1 1 -1 1 1 0 12 11 1 9.09%

ROBBERY-BUSINESS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 -2 10 18 -8 -44.44%

ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL 1 2 2 0 2 3 -1 8 -6 5 13 -8 67 74 -7 -9.46%

Sub-Total 1 2 2 0 2 3 -1 8 -6 5 15 -10 77 92 -15 -16.30%

FONDLING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 1 -1 6 14 -8 -57.14%

INCEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 -100.00%

RAPE 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 2 2 0 15 15 0 0.00%

SEXUAL ASSAULT 
WITH AN OBJECT

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 -4 -80.00%

SODOMY 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 9 7 2 28.57%

STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

Sub-Total 1 0 2 0 2 1 1 3 -1 3 4 -1 31 42 -11 -26.19%

Violent :  Sub_Total 6 11 8 7 15 17 -2 22 -7 32 39 -7 361 383 -22 -5.74%

Non-
Violent

BURGLARY-BUSINESS 6 7 6 5 11 13 -2 18 -7 24 35 -11 308 343 -35 -10.20%

BURGLARY-
RESIDENCE

1 2 2 1 3 3 0 1 2 6 6 0 95 84 11 13.10%

Sub-Total 7 9 8 6 14 16 -2 19 -5 30 41 -11 403 427 -24 -5.62%

BMV 14 18 18 17 35 32 3 25 10 67 45 22 777 795 -18 -2.26%

OTHER THEFT 4 10 4 0 4 14 -10 13 -9 18 23 -5 225 334 -109 -32.63%

SHOPLIFTING 2 1 0 0 0 3 -3 3 -3 3 6 -3 27 27 0 0.00%

Sub-Total 20 29 22 17 39 49 -10 41 -2 88 74 14 1029 1156 -127 -10.99%

UUMV 20 13 20 13 33 33 0 42 -9 66 88 -22 1027 1479 -452 -30.56%

Sub-Total 20 13 20 13 33 33 0 42 -9 66 88 -22 1027 1479 -452 -30.56%

Non-Violent :  
Sub_Total

47 51 50 36 86 98 -12 102 -16 184 203 -19 2459 3062 -603 -19.69%

Total 1 : Watch Sub-Total 53 62 58 43 101 115 -14 124 -23 216 242 -26 2820 3445 -625 -18.14%

12/8/2025 9:11:01 AM

 These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and 
sometimes adjusted throughout the year due to re-classifications after being investigated or reports filed at a later date by a victim on a daily basis.

This Report is Run on Monday's and Thursday’s and End of Month, Date format: Date of Occurrence---  Counting format: NIBRS (National Incident Based Reporting System)

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



SOUTHWEST 2nd

Sunday, December 7, 2025 NIBRS WEEKLY COMPSTAT REPORT by Watch DATE OF OCCURENCE

Wk 4 Wk 3 Wk 2

Curr 
Wee

k
C14 
Dys

Lst 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

LY 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

CY 
28Dys 

LY 
28Dys 

Cnt 
Diff YTD

YTD 
LY Cnt Diff % Chg

Violent

AGG ASSAULT - FV 5 1 0 0 0 6 -6 0 0 6 3 3 70 70 0 0.00%

AGG ASSAULT - NFV 0 1 2 2 4 1 3 2 2 5 4 1 118 130 -12 -9.23%

Sub-Total 5 2 2 2 4 7 -3 2 2 11 7 4 188 200 -12 -6.00%

MURDER & 
NONNEGLIGENT 
MANSLAUGHTER

0 0 1 2 3 0 3 0 3 3 0 3 9 1 8 >100%

Sub-Total 0 0 1 2 3 0 3 0 3 3 0 3 9 1 8 >100%

ROBBERY-BUSINESS 0 1 0 0 0 1 -1 1 -1 1 3 -2 26 43 -17 -39.53%

ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL 2 1 0 1 1 3 -2 4 -3 4 6 -2 48 69 -21 -30.43%

Sub-Total 2 2 0 1 1 4 -3 5 -4 5 9 -4 74 112 -38 -33.93%

FONDLING 0 1 0 0 0 1 -1 1 -1 1 2 -1 11 10 1 10.00%

INCEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 2 -2 10 11 -1 -9.09%

SEXUAL ASSAULT 
WITH AN OBJECT

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 2 66.67%

SODOMY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 5 6 -1 -16.67%

STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

Sub-Total 0 1 0 0 0 1 -1 2 -2 1 5 -4 31 30 1 3.33%

Violent :  Sub_Total 7 5 3 5 8 12 -4 9 -1 20 21 -1 302 343 -41 -11.95%

Non-
Violent

BURGLARY-BUSINESS 6 0 3 1 4 6 -2 8 -4 10 18 -8 137 139 -2 -1.44%

BURGLARY-
RESIDENCE

0 2 0 1 1 2 -1 3 -2 3 6 -3 93 107 -14 -13.08%

Sub-Total 6 2 3 2 5 8 -3 11 -6 13 24 -11 230 246 -16 -6.50%

BMV 17 11 9 9 18 28 -10 10 8 46 30 16 479 499 -20 -4.01%

OTHER THEFT 1 4 4 6 10 5 5 16 -6 15 32 -17 291 379 -88 -23.22%

SHOPLIFTING 5 4 0 1 1 9 -8 11 -10 10 19 -9 209 167 42 25.15%

Sub-Total 23 19 13 16 29 42 -13 37 -8 71 81 -10 979 1045 -66 -6.32%

UUMV 8 18 5 5 10 26 -16 18 -8 36 40 -4 427 550 -123 -22.36%

Sub-Total 8 18 5 5 10 26 -16 18 -8 36 40 -4 427 550 -123 -22.36%

Non-Violent :  
Sub_Total

37 39 21 23 44 76 -32 66 -22 120 145 -25 1636 1841 -205 -11.14%

Total 2 : Watch Sub-Total 44 44 24 28 52 88 -36 75 -23 140 166 -26 1938 2184 -246 -11.26%

12/8/2025 9:11:01 AM

 These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and 
sometimes adjusted throughout the year due to re-classifications after being investigated or reports filed at a later date by a victim on a daily basis.

This Report is Run on Monday's and Thursday’s and End of Month, Date format: Date of Occurrence---  Counting format: NIBRS (National Incident Based Reporting System)

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



SOUTHWEST
3rd

Sunday, December 7, 2025 NIBRS WEEKLY COMPSTAT REPORT by Watch DATE OF OCCURENCE

Wk 4 Wk 3 Wk 2

Curr 
Wee

k
C14 
Dys

Lst 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

LY 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

CY 
28Dys 

LY 
28Dys 

Cnt 
Diff YTD

YTD 
LY Cnt Diff % Chg

Violent

AGG ASSAULT - FV 2 3 2 2 4 5 -1 2 2 9 6 3 106 113 -7 -6.19%

AGG ASSAULT - NFV 9 12 2 3 5 21 -16 17 -12 26 30 -4 258 344 -86 -25.00%

Sub-Total 11 15 4 5 9 26 -17 19 -10 35 36 -1 364 457 -93 -20.35%

MURDER & 
NONNEGLIGENT 
MANSLAUGHTER

1 1 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 2 0 2 11 7 4 57.14%

Sub-Total 1 1 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 2 0 2 11 7 4 57.14%

ROBBERY-BUSINESS 2 1 0 0 0 3 -3 0 0 3 1 2 43 26 17 65.38%

ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL 0 3 3 0 3 3 0 6 -3 6 11 -5 103 126 -23 -18.25%

Sub-Total 2 4 3 0 3 6 -3 6 -3 9 12 -3 146 152 -6 -3.95%

FONDLING 0 1 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 1 0 18 10 8 80.00%

INCEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 11 -3 -27.27%

SEXUAL ASSAULT 
WITH AN OBJECT

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 -1 -50.00%

SODOMY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 33.33%

STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

Sub-Total 0 1 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 1 0 31 26 5 19.23%

Violent :  Sub_Total 14 21 7 5 12 35 -23 25 -13 47 49 -2 552 642 -90 -14.02%

Non-
Violent

BURGLARY-BUSINESS 1 3 4 1 5 4 1 5 0 9 13 -4 100 110 -10 -9.09%

BURGLARY-
RESIDENCE

0 4 4 3 7 4 3 4 3 11 10 1 105 76 29 38.16%

Sub-Total 1 7 8 4 12 8 4 9 3 20 23 -3 205 186 19 10.22%

BMV 8 11 14 17 31 19 12 9 22 50 16 34 475 402 73 18.16%

OTHER THEFT 6 4 2 4 6 10 -4 20 -14 16 27 -11 267 344 -77 -22.38%

SHOPLIFTING 2 1 2 0 2 3 -1 8 -6 5 12 -7 155 148 7 4.73%

Sub-Total 16 16 18 21 39 32 7 37 2 71 55 16 897 894 3 0.34%

UUMV 17 9 17 10 27 26 1 39 -12 53 68 -15 630 711 -81 -11.39%

Sub-Total 17 9 17 10 27 26 1 39 -12 53 68 -15 630 711 -81 -11.39%

Non-Violent :  
Sub_Total

34 32 43 35 78 66 12 85 -7 144 146 -2 1732 1791 -59 -3.29%

Total 3 : Watch Sub-Total 48 53 50 40 90 101 -11 110 -20 191 195 -4 2284 2433 -149 -6.12%

Total Total 145 159 132 111 243 304 -61 309 -66 547 603 -56 7042 8062 -1020 -12.65%

12/8/2025 9:11:01 AM

 These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and 
sometimes adjusted throughout the year due to re-classifications after being investigated or reports filed at a later date by a victim on a daily basis.

This Report is Run on Monday's and Thursday’s and End of Month, Date format: Date of Occurrence---  Counting format: NIBRS (National Incident Based Reporting System)

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



NORTHWEST 1st

Sunday, December 7, 2025 NIBRS WEEKLY COMPSTAT REPORT by Watch DATE OF OCCURENCE

Wk 4 Wk 3 Wk 2

Curr 
Wee

k
C14 
Dys

Lst 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

LY 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

CY 
28Dys 

LY 
28Dys 

Cnt 
Diff YTD

YTD 
LY Cnt Diff % Chg

Violent

AGG ASSAULT - FV 3 0 0 0 0 3 -3 3 -3 3 4 -1 33 58 -25 -43.10%

AGG ASSAULT - NFV 4 7 0 2 2 11 -9 11 -9 13 18 -5 110 190 -80 -42.11%

Sub-Total 7 7 0 2 2 14 -12 14 -12 16 22 -6 143 248 -105 -42.34%

MURDER & 
NONNEGLIGENT 
MANSLAUGHTER

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 1 25.00%

Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 1 25.00%

ROBBERY-BUSINESS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 1 -1 8 11 -3 -27.27%

ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 5 -3 4 9 -5 72 116 -44 -37.93%

Sub-Total 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 6 -4 4 10 -6 80 127 -47 -37.01%

FONDLING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 2 -2 13 13 0 0.00%

INCEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 20 -15 -75.00%

SEXUAL ASSAULT 
WITH AN OBJECT

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 -3 -100.00%

SODOMY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 -7 -87.50%

STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 2 -2 19 44 -25 -56.82%

Violent :  Sub_Total 9 7 1 3 4 16 -12 21 -17 20 34 -14 247 423 -176 -41.61%

Non-
Violent

BURGLARY-BUSINESS 5 10 11 6 17 15 2 20 -3 32 27 5 287 354 -67 -18.93%

BURGLARY-
RESIDENCE

1 1 0 2 2 2 0 1 1 4 7 -3 87 77 10 12.99%

Sub-Total 6 11 11 8 19 17 2 21 -2 36 34 2 374 431 -57 -13.23%

BMV 26 12 23 20 43 38 5 36 7 81 84 -3 945 1084 -139 -12.82%

OTHER THEFT 16 13 5 1 6 29 -23 20 -14 35 37 -2 386 403 -17 -4.22%

SHOPLIFTING 1 0 0 0 0 1 -1 1 -1 1 3 -2 38 36 2 5.56%

Sub-Total 43 25 28 21 49 68 -19 57 -8 117 124 -7 1369 1523 -154 -10.11%

UUMV 12 9 18 14 32 21 11 34 -2 53 67 -14 667 954 -287 -30.08%

Sub-Total 12 9 18 14 32 21 11 34 -2 53 67 -14 667 954 -287 -30.08%

Non-Violent :  
Sub_Total

61 45 57 43 100 106 -6 112 -12 206 225 -19 2410 2908 -498 -17.13%

Total 1 : Watch Sub-Total 70 52 58 46 104 122 -18 133 -29 226 259 -33 2657 3331 -674 -20.23%

12/8/2025 9:11:01 AM

 These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and 
sometimes adjusted throughout the year due to re-classifications after being investigated or reports filed at a later date by a victim on a daily basis.

This Report is Run on Monday's and Thursday’s and End of Month, Date format: Date of Occurrence---  Counting format: NIBRS (National Incident Based Reporting System)

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



NORTHWEST 2nd

Sunday, December 7, 2025 NIBRS WEEKLY COMPSTAT REPORT by Watch DATE OF OCCURENCE

Wk 4 Wk 3 Wk 2

Curr 
Wee

k
C14 
Dys

Lst 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

LY 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

CY 
28Dys 

LY 
28Dys 

Cnt 
Diff YTD

YTD 
LY Cnt Diff % Chg

Violent

AGG ASSAULT - FV 2 1 1 0 1 3 -2 2 -1 4 5 -1 32 28 4 14.29%

AGG ASSAULT - NFV 3 3 1 0 1 6 -5 2 -1 7 5 2 91 82 9 10.98%

Sub-Total 5 4 2 0 2 9 -7 4 -2 11 10 1 123 110 13 11.82%

MURDER & 
NONNEGLIGENT 
MANSLAUGHTER

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 -6 -100.00%

Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 -6 -100.00%

ROBBERY-BUSINESS 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 2 2 1 1 15 41 -26 -63.41%

ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL 0 0 3 2 5 0 5 1 4 5 3 2 49 45 4 8.89%

Sub-Total 0 0 4 3 7 0 7 1 6 7 4 3 64 86 -22 -25.58%

FONDLING 1 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 1 0 9 11 -2 -18.18%

INCEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0.00%

SEXUAL ASSAULT 
WITH AN OBJECT

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 NC

SODOMY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00%

STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

Sub-Total 1 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 1 0 21 22 -1 -4.55%

Violent :  Sub_Total 6 4 6 3 9 10 -1 5 4 19 15 4 208 224 -16 -7.14%

Non-
Violent

BURGLARY-BUSINESS 2 2 1 0 1 4 -3 5 -4 5 5 0 95 111 -16 -14.41%

BURGLARY-
RESIDENCE

2 0 0 0 0 2 -2 6 -6 2 13 -11 77 92 -15 -16.30%

Sub-Total 4 2 1 0 1 6 -5 11 -10 7 18 -11 172 203 -31 -15.27%

BMV 23 19 12 10 22 42 -20 18 4 64 57 7 750 750 0 0.00%

OTHER THEFT 12 5 5 3 8 17 -9 15 -7 25 36 -11 314 417 -103 -24.70%

SHOPLIFTING 9 7 4 4 8 16 -8 8 0 24 18 6 218 214 4 1.87%

Sub-Total 44 31 21 17 38 75 -37 41 -3 113 111 2 1282 1381 -99 -7.17%

UUMV 10 5 12 7 19 15 4 10 9 34 22 12 467 513 -46 -8.97%

Sub-Total 10 5 12 7 19 15 4 10 9 34 22 12 467 513 -46 -8.97%

Non-Violent :  
Sub_Total

58 38 34 24 58 96 -38 62 -4 154 151 3 1921 2097 -176 -8.39%

Total 2 : Watch Sub-Total 64 42 40 27 67 106 -39 67 0 173 166 7 2129 2321 -192 -8.27%

12/8/2025 9:11:01 AM

 These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and 
sometimes adjusted throughout the year due to re-classifications after being investigated or reports filed at a later date by a victim on a daily basis.

This Report is Run on Monday's and Thursday’s and End of Month, Date format: Date of Occurrence---  Counting format: NIBRS (National Incident Based Reporting System)

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



NORTHWEST
3rd

Sunday, December 7, 2025 NIBRS WEEKLY COMPSTAT REPORT by Watch DATE OF OCCURENCE

Wk 4 Wk 3 Wk 2

Curr 
Wee

k
C14 
Dys

Lst 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

LY 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

CY 
28Dys 

LY 
28Dys 

Cnt 
Diff YTD

YTD 
LY Cnt Diff % Chg

Violent

AGG ASSAULT - FV 0 2 0 0 0 2 -2 2 -2 2 7 -5 50 47 3 6.38%

AGG ASSAULT - NFV 1 4 1 0 1 5 -4 12 -11 6 20 -14 124 210 -86 -40.95%

Sub-Total 1 6 1 0 1 7 -6 14 -13 8 27 -19 174 257 -83 -32.30%

MURDER & 
NONNEGLIGENT 
MANSLAUGHTER

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 -6 -75.00%

Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 -6 -75.00%

ROBBERY-BUSINESS 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 -1 22 29 -7 -24.14%

ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL 3 3 2 2 4 6 -2 3 1 10 9 1 83 98 -15 -15.31%

Sub-Total 3 3 3 2 5 6 -1 4 1 11 11 0 105 127 -22 -17.32%

FONDLING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 13 2 15.38%

INCEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

RAPE 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 12 15 -3 -20.00%

SEXUAL ASSAULT 
WITH AN OBJECT

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 2 3 -1 -33.33%

SODOMY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 1 -1 4 9 -5 -55.56%

STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

Sub-Total 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 -1 33 40 -7 -17.50%

Violent :  Sub_Total 4 9 5 2 7 13 -6 19 -12 20 40 -20 314 432 -118 -27.31%

Non-
Violent

BURGLARY-BUSINESS 3 3 1 0 1 6 -5 4 -3 7 8 -1 105 107 -2 -1.87%

BURGLARY-
RESIDENCE

3 3 1 0 1 6 -5 3 -2 7 6 1 51 85 -34 -40.00%

Sub-Total 6 6 2 0 2 12 -10 7 -5 14 14 0 156 192 -36 -18.75%

BMV 16 11 12 12 24 27 -3 23 1 51 52 -1 697 637 60 9.42%

OTHER THEFT 4 5 8 6 14 9 5 25 -11 23 43 -20 296 359 -63 -17.55%

SHOPLIFTING 8 10 6 1 7 18 -11 6 1 25 10 15 261 141 120 85.11%

Sub-Total 28 26 26 19 45 54 -9 54 -9 99 105 -6 1254 1137 117 10.29%

UUMV 12 6 17 9 26 18 8 32 -6 44 53 -9 540 620 -80 -12.90%

Sub-Total 12 6 17 9 26 18 8 32 -6 44 53 -9 540 620 -80 -12.90%

Non-Violent :  
Sub_Total

46 38 45 28 73 84 -11 93 -20 157 172 -15 1950 1949 1 0.05%

Total 3 : Watch Sub-Total 50 47 50 30 80 97 -17 112 -32 177 212 -35 2264 2381 -117 -4.91%

Total Total 184 141 148 103 251 325 -74 312 -61 576 637 -61 7050 8033 -983 -12.24%

12/8/2025 9:11:01 AM

 These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and 
sometimes adjusted throughout the year due to re-classifications after being investigated or reports filed at a later date by a victim on a daily basis.

This Report is Run on Monday's and Thursday’s and End of Month, Date format: Date of Occurrence---  Counting format: NIBRS (National Incident Based Reporting System)

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



NORTH 
CENTRAL 1st

Sunday, December 7, 2025 NIBRS WEEKLY COMPSTAT REPORT by Watch DATE OF OCCURENCE

Wk 4 Wk 3 Wk 2

Curr 
Wee

k
C14 
Dys

Lst 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

LY 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

CY 
28Dys 

LY 
28Dys 

Cnt 
Diff YTD

YTD 
LY Cnt Diff % Chg

Violent

AGG ASSAULT - FV 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 3 2 1 35 39 -4 -10.26%

AGG ASSAULT - NFV 1 1 1 0 1 2 -1 2 -1 3 3 0 51 79 -28 -35.44%

Sub-Total 2 1 2 1 3 3 0 4 -1 6 5 1 86 118 -32 -27.12%

MURDER & 
NONNEGLIGENT 
MANSLAUGHTER

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 100.00%

Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 100.00%

ROBBERY-BUSINESS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 5 >100%

ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 28 -10 -35.71%

Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 31 -5 -16.13%

FONDLING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 2 50.00%

INCEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 15 -4 -26.67%

SEXUAL ASSAULT 
WITH AN OBJECT

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 4 3 1 33.33%

SODOMY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 -100.00%

STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 21 23 -2 -8.70%

Violent :  Sub_Total 2 1 2 1 3 3 0 4 -1 6 6 0 135 173 -38 -21.97%

Non-
Violent

BURGLARY-BUSINESS 2 5 4 4 8 7 1 4 4 15 9 6 171 227 -56 -24.67%

BURGLARY-
RESIDENCE

3 0 2 1 3 3 0 4 -1 6 4 2 69 75 -6 -8.00%

Sub-Total 5 5 6 5 11 10 1 8 3 21 13 8 240 302 -62 -20.53%

BMV 22 15 10 8 18 37 -19 30 -12 55 68 -13 704 726 -22 -3.03%

OTHER THEFT 3 3 1 1 2 6 -4 5 -3 8 15 -7 182 222 -40 -18.02%

SHOPLIFTING 0 1 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 1 0 25 23 2 8.70%

Sub-Total 25 19 11 9 20 44 -24 35 -15 64 84 -20 911 971 -60 -6.18%

UUMV 4 11 8 6 14 15 -1 31 -17 29 56 -27 485 604 -119 -19.70%

Sub-Total 4 11 8 6 14 15 -1 31 -17 29 56 -27 485 604 -119 -19.70%

Non-Violent :  
Sub_Total

34 35 25 20 45 69 -24 74 -29 114 153 -39 1636 1877 -241 -12.84%

Total 1 : Watch Sub-Total 36 36 27 21 48 72 -24 78 -30 120 159 -39 1771 2050 -279 -13.61%

12/8/2025 9:11:01 AM

 These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and 
sometimes adjusted throughout the year due to re-classifications after being investigated or reports filed at a later date by a victim on a daily basis.

This Report is Run on Monday's and Thursday’s and End of Month, Date format: Date of Occurrence---  Counting format: NIBRS (National Incident Based Reporting System)

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



NORTH 
CENTRAL 2nd

Sunday, December 7, 2025 NIBRS WEEKLY COMPSTAT REPORT by Watch DATE OF OCCURENCE

Wk 4 Wk 3 Wk 2

Curr 
Wee

k
C14 
Dys

Lst 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

LY 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

CY 
28Dys 

LY 
28Dys 

Cnt 
Diff YTD

YTD 
LY Cnt Diff % Chg

Violent

AGG ASSAULT - FV 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 32 30 2 6.67%

AGG ASSAULT - NFV 0 4 0 0 0 4 -4 2 -2 4 3 1 53 77 -24 -31.17%

Sub-Total 0 4 0 2 2 4 -2 4 -2 6 5 1 85 107 -22 -20.56%

MURDER & 
NONNEGLIGENT 
MANSLAUGHTER

1 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 1 0 2 2 0 0.00%

Sub-Total 1 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 1 0 2 2 0 0.00%

ROBBERY-BUSINESS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 12 1 8.33%

ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 3 4 -1 24 27 -3 -11.11%

Sub-Total 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 3 4 -1 37 39 -2 -5.13%

FONDLING 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 2 6 3 3 100.00%

INCEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 1 -1 6 8 -2 -25.00%

SEXUAL ASSAULT 
WITH AN OBJECT

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 -1 -50.00%

SODOMY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 -2 -50.00%

STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

Sub-Total 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 1 2 1 1 15 17 -2 -11.76%

Violent :  Sub_Total 1 5 3 3 6 6 0 7 -1 12 11 1 139 165 -26 -15.76%

Non-
Violent

BURGLARY-BUSINESS 3 2 4 1 5 5 0 3 2 10 9 1 72 88 -16 -18.18%

BURGLARY-
RESIDENCE

1 1 0 0 0 2 -2 3 -3 2 7 -5 87 66 21 31.82%

Sub-Total 4 3 4 1 5 7 -2 6 -1 12 16 -4 159 154 5 3.25%

BMV 9 6 7 6 13 15 -2 20 -7 28 35 -7 467 490 -23 -4.69%

OTHER THEFT 7 5 7 8 15 12 3 15 0 27 32 -5 287 388 -101 -26.03%

SHOPLIFTING 6 6 8 2 10 12 -2 14 -4 22 32 -10 374 320 54 16.88%

Sub-Total 22 17 22 16 38 39 -1 49 -11 77 99 -22 1128 1198 -70 -5.84%

UUMV 2 5 2 5 7 7 0 5 2 14 9 5 231 241 -10 -4.15%

Sub-Total 2 5 2 5 7 7 0 5 2 14 9 5 231 241 -10 -4.15%

Non-Violent :  
Sub_Total

28 25 28 22 50 53 -3 60 -10 103 124 -21 1518 1593 -75 -4.71%

Total 2 : Watch Sub-Total 29 30 31 25 56 59 -3 67 -11 115 135 -20 1657 1758 -101 -5.75%

12/8/2025 9:11:01 AM

 These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and 
sometimes adjusted throughout the year due to re-classifications after being investigated or reports filed at a later date by a victim on a daily basis.

This Report is Run on Monday's and Thursday’s and End of Month, Date format: Date of Occurrence---  Counting format: NIBRS (National Incident Based Reporting System)

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



NORTH 
CENTRAL

3rd

Sunday, December 7, 2025 NIBRS WEEKLY COMPSTAT REPORT by Watch DATE OF OCCURENCE

Wk 4 Wk 3 Wk 2

Curr 
Wee

k
C14 
Dys

Lst 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

LY 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

CY 
28Dys 

LY 
28Dys 

Cnt 
Diff YTD

YTD 
LY Cnt Diff % Chg

Violent

AGG ASSAULT - FV 0 2 1 1 2 2 0 4 -2 4 8 -4 54 51 3 5.88%

AGG ASSAULT - NFV 3 2 3 0 3 5 -2 0 3 8 6 2 102 143 -41 -28.67%

Sub-Total 3 4 4 1 5 7 -2 4 1 12 14 -2 156 194 -38 -19.59%

MURDER & 
NONNEGLIGENT 
MANSLAUGHTER

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 -2 -66.67%

Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 -2 -66.67%

ROBBERY-BUSINESS 3 1 0 0 0 4 -4 0 0 4 0 4 30 14 16 >100%

ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL 1 0 0 0 0 1 -1 4 -4 1 8 -7 41 78 -37 -47.44%

Sub-Total 4 1 0 0 0 5 -5 4 -4 5 8 -3 71 92 -21 -22.83%

FONDLING 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 2 5 10 -5 -50.00%

INCEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 -1 -14.29%

SEXUAL ASSAULT 
WITH AN OBJECT

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 >100%

SODOMY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 -100.00%

STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

Sub-Total 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 2 14 19 -5 -26.32%

Violent :  Sub_Total 7 6 5 1 6 13 -7 8 -2 19 22 -3 242 308 -66 -21.43%

Non-
Violent

BURGLARY-BUSINESS 4 2 3 0 3 6 -3 1 2 9 2 7 68 87 -19 -21.84%

BURGLARY-
RESIDENCE

0 0 1 1 2 0 2 3 -1 2 3 -1 77 65 12 18.46%

Sub-Total 4 2 4 1 5 6 -1 4 1 11 5 6 145 152 -7 -4.61%

BMV 7 9 11 3 14 16 -2 16 -2 30 29 1 419 433 -14 -3.23%

OTHER THEFT 8 10 4 2 6 18 -12 10 -4 24 20 4 266 284 -18 -6.34%

SHOPLIFTING 6 4 12 4 16 10 6 19 -3 26 53 -27 341 351 -10 -2.85%

Sub-Total 21 23 27 9 36 44 -8 45 -9 80 102 -22 1026 1068 -42 -3.93%

UUMV 3 6 5 2 7 9 -2 23 -16 16 37 -21 263 360 -97 -26.94%

Sub-Total 3 6 5 2 7 9 -2 23 -16 16 37 -21 263 360 -97 -26.94%

Non-Violent :  
Sub_Total

28 31 36 12 48 59 -11 72 -24 107 144 -37 1434 1580 -146 -9.24%

Total 3 : Watch Sub-Total 35 37 41 13 54 72 -18 80 -26 126 166 -40 1676 1888 -212 -11.23%

Total Total 100 103 99 59 158 203 -45 225 -67 361 460 -99 5104 5696 -592 -10.39%

12/8/2025 9:11:01 AM

 These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and 
sometimes adjusted throughout the year due to re-classifications after being investigated or reports filed at a later date by a victim on a daily basis.

This Report is Run on Monday's and Thursday’s and End of Month, Date format: Date of Occurrence---  Counting format: NIBRS (National Incident Based Reporting System)

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



SOUTH 
CENTRAL 1st

Sunday, December 7, 2025 NIBRS WEEKLY COMPSTAT REPORT by Watch DATE OF OCCURENCE

Wk 4 Wk 3 Wk 2

Curr 
Wee

k
C14 
Dys

Lst 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

LY 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

CY 
28Dys 

LY 
28Dys 

Cnt 
Diff YTD

YTD 
LY Cnt Diff % Chg

Violent

AGG ASSAULT - FV 1 3 2 3 5 4 1 4 1 9 4 5 85 90 -5 -5.56%

AGG ASSAULT - NFV 6 1 0 3 3 7 -4 1 2 10 3 7 172 167 5 2.99%

Sub-Total 7 4 2 6 8 11 -3 5 3 19 7 12 257 257 0 0.00%

MURDER & 
NONNEGLIGENT 
MANSLAUGHTER

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 12 9 3 33.33%

Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 12 9 3 33.33%

ROBBERY-BUSINESS 0 0 1 2 3 0 3 0 3 3 1 2 15 15 0 0.00%

ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL 2 0 0 0 0 2 -2 3 -3 2 7 -5 78 56 22 39.29%

Sub-Total 2 0 1 2 3 2 1 3 0 5 8 -3 93 71 22 30.99%

FONDLING 1 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 1 0 13 12 1 8.33%

INCEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

RAPE 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 13 12 1 8.33%

SEXUAL ASSAULT 
WITH AN OBJECT

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 -1 -50.00%

SODOMY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 2 66.67%

STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

Sub-Total 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 32 29 3 10.34%

Violent :  Sub_Total 10 4 3 9 12 14 -2 8 4 26 17 9 394 366 28 7.65%

Non-
Violent

BURGLARY-BUSINESS 4 6 3 2 5 10 -5 12 -7 15 17 -2 194 237 -43 -18.14%

BURGLARY-
RESIDENCE

1 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 -1 2 5 -3 68 90 -22 -24.44%

Sub-Total 5 6 3 3 6 11 -5 14 -8 17 22 -5 262 327 -65 -19.88%

BMV 12 10 15 11 26 22 4 33 -7 48 47 1 541 489 52 10.63%

OTHER THEFT 1 2 5 1 6 3 3 18 -12 9 32 -23 195 283 -88 -31.10%

SHOPLIFTING 0 1 0 0 0 1 -1 1 -1 1 1 0 17 14 3 21.43%

Sub-Total 13 13 20 12 32 26 6 52 -20 58 80 -22 753 786 -33 -4.20%

UUMV 16 15 14 12 26 31 -5 30 -4 57 50 7 647 642 5 0.78%

Sub-Total 16 15 14 12 26 31 -5 30 -4 57 50 7 647 642 5 0.78%

Non-Violent :  
Sub_Total

34 34 37 27 64 68 -4 96 -32 132 152 -20 1662 1755 -93 -5.30%

Total 1 : Watch Sub-Total 44 38 40 36 76 82 -6 104 -28 158 169 -11 2056 2121 -65 -3.06%

12/8/2025 9:11:01 AM

 These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and 
sometimes adjusted throughout the year due to re-classifications after being investigated or reports filed at a later date by a victim on a daily basis.

This Report is Run on Monday's and Thursday’s and End of Month, Date format: Date of Occurrence---  Counting format: NIBRS (National Incident Based Reporting System)

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



SOUTH 
CENTRAL 2nd

Sunday, December 7, 2025 NIBRS WEEKLY COMPSTAT REPORT by Watch DATE OF OCCURENCE

Wk 4 Wk 3 Wk 2

Curr 
Wee

k
C14 
Dys

Lst 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

LY 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

CY 
28Dys 

LY 
28Dys 

Cnt 
Diff YTD

YTD 
LY Cnt Diff % Chg

Violent

AGG ASSAULT - FV 2 1 0 1 1 3 -2 1 0 4 4 0 72 74 -2 -2.70%

AGG ASSAULT - NFV 1 3 1 0 1 4 -3 5 -4 5 17 -12 144 166 -22 -13.25%

Sub-Total 3 4 1 1 2 7 -5 6 -4 9 21 -12 216 240 -24 -10.00%

MURDER & 
NONNEGLIGENT 
MANSLAUGHTER

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 9 -4 -44.44%

Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 9 -4 -44.44%

ROBBERY-BUSINESS 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 29 22 7 31.82%

ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL 0 1 0 2 2 1 1 4 -2 3 6 -3 47 63 -16 -25.40%

Sub-Total 0 2 0 3 3 2 1 4 -1 5 7 -2 76 85 -9 -10.59%

FONDLING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 2 -2 4 10 -6 -60.00%

INCEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 4 -4 7 14 -7 -50.00%

SEXUAL ASSAULT 
WITH AN OBJECT

1 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 0 1 2 5 -3 -60.00%

SODOMY 1 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 0 1 4 4 0 0.00%

STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

Sub-Total 2 0 0 0 0 2 -2 2 -2 2 6 -4 17 33 -16 -48.48%

Violent :  Sub_Total 5 6 1 4 5 11 -6 12 -7 16 34 -18 314 367 -53 -14.44%

Non-
Violent

BURGLARY-BUSINESS 0 0 1 2 3 0 3 0 3 3 4 -1 58 74 -16 -21.62%

BURGLARY-
RESIDENCE

0 3 1 2 3 3 0 3 0 6 6 0 103 96 7 7.29%

Sub-Total 0 3 2 4 6 3 3 3 3 9 10 -1 161 170 -9 -5.29%

BMV 3 4 6 4 10 7 3 10 0 17 18 -1 225 272 -47 -17.28%

OTHER THEFT 3 5 5 4 9 8 1 10 -1 17 21 -4 247 350 -103 -29.43%

SHOPLIFTING 1 2 0 2 2 3 -1 3 -1 5 6 -1 90 109 -19 -17.43%

Sub-Total 7 11 11 10 21 18 3 23 -2 39 45 -6 562 731 -169 -23.12%

UUMV 4 7 6 3 9 11 -2 11 -2 20 23 -3 281 341 -60 -17.60%

Sub-Total 4 7 6 3 9 11 -2 11 -2 20 23 -3 281 341 -60 -17.60%

Non-Violent :  
Sub_Total

11 21 19 17 36 32 4 37 -1 68 78 -10 1004 1242 -238 -19.16%

Total 2 : Watch Sub-Total 16 27 20 21 41 43 -2 49 -8 84 112 -28 1318 1609 -291 -18.09%

12/8/2025 9:11:01 AM

 These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and 
sometimes adjusted throughout the year due to re-classifications after being investigated or reports filed at a later date by a victim on a daily basis.

This Report is Run on Monday's and Thursday’s and End of Month, Date format: Date of Occurrence---  Counting format: NIBRS (National Incident Based Reporting System)

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "



SOUTH 
CENTRAL

3rd

Sunday, December 7, 2025 NIBRS WEEKLY COMPSTAT REPORT by Watch DATE OF OCCURENCE

Wk 4 Wk 3 Wk 2

Curr 
Wee

k
C14 
Dys

Lst 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

LY 
14Dys 

Cnt 
Diff

CY 
28Dys 

LY 
28Dys 

Cnt 
Diff YTD

YTD 
LY Cnt Diff % Chg

Violent

AGG ASSAULT - FV 1 1 2 2 4 2 2 8 -4 6 15 -9 127 174 -47 -27.01%

AGG ASSAULT - NFV 4 8 1 4 5 12 -7 11 -6 17 24 -7 334 342 -8 -2.34%

Sub-Total 5 9 3 6 9 14 -5 19 -10 23 39 -16 461 516 -55 -10.66%

MURDER & 
NONNEGLIGENT 
MANSLAUGHTER

1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 9 24 -15 -62.50%

Sub-Total 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 9 24 -15 -62.50%

ROBBERY-BUSINESS 1 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 2 -1 26 29 -3 -10.34%

ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL 1 3 1 0 1 4 -3 3 -2 5 8 -3 107 87 20 22.99%

Sub-Total 2 3 1 0 1 5 -4 3 -2 6 10 -4 133 116 17 14.66%

FONDLING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 15 1 6.67%

INCEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

RAPE 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 17 9 8 88.89%

SEXUAL ASSAULT 
WITH AN OBJECT

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 -3 -100.00%

SODOMY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 4 1 3 >100%

STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

Sub-Total 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 37 28 9 32.14%

Violent :  Sub_Total 8 12 5 7 12 20 -8 22 -10 32 51 -19 640 684 -44 -6.43%

Non-
Violent

BURGLARY-BUSINESS 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 5 -4 1 9 -8 61 69 -8 -11.59%

BURGLARY-
RESIDENCE

3 0 2 2 4 3 1 2 2 7 4 3 72 76 -4 -5.26%

Sub-Total 3 0 3 2 5 3 2 7 -2 8 13 -5 133 145 -12 -8.28%

BMV 2 5 8 3 11 7 4 20 -9 18 23 -5 279 260 19 7.31%

OTHER THEFT 5 7 3 5 8 12 -4 12 -4 20 21 -1 227 229 -2 -0.87%

SHOPLIFTING 1 4 1 1 2 5 -3 1 1 7 5 2 72 83 -11 -13.25%

Sub-Total 8 16 12 9 21 24 -3 33 -12 45 49 -4 578 572 6 1.05%

UUMV 6 4 10 6 16 10 6 22 -6 26 25 1 315 393 -78 -19.85%

Sub-Total 6 4 10 6 16 10 6 22 -6 26 25 1 315 393 -78 -19.85%

Non-Violent :  
Sub_Total

17 20 25 17 42 37 5 62 -20 79 87 -8 1026 1110 -84 -7.57%

Total 3 : Watch Sub-Total 25 32 30 24 54 57 -3 84 -30 111 138 -27 1666 1794 -128 -7.13%

Total Total 85 97 90 81 171 182 -11 237 -66 353 419 -66 5040 5524 -484 -8.76%

12/8/2025 9:11:01 AM

 These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and 
sometimes adjusted throughout the year due to re-classifications after being investigated or reports filed at a later date by a victim on a daily basis.

This Report is Run on Monday's and Thursday’s and End of Month, Date format: Date of Occurrence---  Counting format: NIBRS (National Incident Based Reporting System)

"Authoritative Data Source: Dallas Police - Research & Development Div. "


